
N O I T S 

Fourteenth annual workshop 

Reykjavík, 11-12 May 2012 

 

List of participants  

People presenting 

Anders Akerman 
Peter Bache 
Roger Bandick 

Sigurd Birkeland 
Esther Ann Nisja Bøler 

Ronald B. Davies 
Christian Gormsen 
 

Ina Jäkel 
Paul S. Segerstrom 

Helga Kristjánsdóttir 
Anders Laugesen 
Svetlana Ledyaeva 

Per.B.Maurseth 
Philipp.Meinen 

Kiflu G. Molla 
Karin Olofsdotter 
 

 

 
Other participants  

Ragnar Árnason 
Vilhjálmur Bjarnason 

Teodora Borota 
Stefanía Óskarsdóttir 
Anna Guðrún 

Ragnarsdóttir 
Kristófer Gunnlaugsson 

Jón Þór Sturluson 

 

Stockholm University 
Aarhus University 
Aarhus University  

University of Bergen 
University of Oslo 

University College Dublin 
Paris School of Economics/Sorbonne 
 

Aarhus University 
Stockholm School of Economics 

Hagfelld ehf. 
Aarhus Universitet 
Aalto University School of Economics 

Norwegian Business School and NUPI 
Aarhus University 

Stockholm University 
Lund University 
 

 
 
 

University of Iceland 
University of Iceland 

Uppsala University 
University of Iceland 
University of Iceland 

 
University of Iceland 

University of Reykjavík 

 

anders.akerman@ne.su.se 
pbache@econ.au.dk 
roger@hih.au.dk 

Sigurd.Birkeland@econ.uib.no 
e.a.n.boler@econ.uio.no 

ronbdavies@gmail.com 
Christian.Gormsen@univ-
paris1.fr 

INAJ@asb.dk 
Paul.Segerstrom@hhs.se 

helgakr@hi.is 
alaugesen@econ.au.dk 
svetlana.ledyaeva@aalto.fi 

Per.B.Maurseth@bi.no 
PHIM@asb.dk 

kiflu.molla@ne.su.se 

Karin.Olofsdotter@nek.lu.se 
 

 
 
 

ragnara@hi.is 
vb@hi.is 

teodora.borota@nek.uu.se 
stefosk@hi.is 
agr4@hi.is 

 
kristog@hi.is 

jonthor@ru.is 

 


